
(Amount in Rs)

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of Claim

Amount covered 

by Security 

Interest 

Amount covered 

by guarantee

Whether 

related party

1

Rajendra Raghunath 

Jadhav
3,62,136               3,62,136               

 Short term 

Interest Free 

Loan 

NIL NIL no -           -                   -             

-                    

2

Avinash Diwanji 

Shirke
4,64,800               4,64,800               

 Short term 

Interest Free 

Loan 

NIL NIL no -           

0

-             

-                    

3

Karmachari Sahakari 

Path Sanstha
2,01,75,815         2,01,75,815         

 Employee 

society 
NIL NIL no -           

0

-             

-                    

Total 2,10,02,751         2,10,02,751         0 0 0 0 0 -                    

These claims have been provisionally admitted based on informations available at Corporate Debtor and claims submitted by the claimants, however this might undergo change

  if any further information are recevied by RP office.

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 12.03.2024

List of creditors as on 15.02.2025

Name of Corporate Debtor: VICHARE EXPRESS AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED

Annexure-9

List of Other Creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

S. No. Name of creditor

Details of Claim Details of Claim admitted
Amount 

of 

Continge

nt Claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that may 

be set off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any


